POOOOO/08330

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

900003472689--4 -11/21/00--01067--001 *****80.00 *****78.75

SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed is an ori	ginal and one(1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and a	check for :	
\$70.00 Filing Fee		2-\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM	M: CHARLES 13 Name (レカ レペア Printed or typed)	- 	
	53 Willi Jems	Address		
·	Cranfordwill City	<i>FL 32327</i> , State & Zip	·	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

A11.2/2

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profi	it)	-
The name of the corporation shall be: 53 Willi Jenkim R.D. Crowfordwill 72. 33527	A COMMAND OF THE STATE OF THE S	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 53 Welli Jenkin Ro example of the place	e en debour ye	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Charles Bull.	<u>nay</u>	er e
53 willi Jenkins RO Enferméent 71. 32327	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: :
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address registered agent is: Cheel, Bull	en e	
53 Willi Genkin RB crafordvil FL 32327 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	And the second of the second o	
53 Wille Jinkin RD Cronford IL 32327 **********************************	********	****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and Signature/Registered Agent	re stated corporation at the place design agree to act in this capacity	mated in this
4	11/21/00 Date	<u>.</u> .
Signature/Incorporator	11/21/00 Date	

Date